                                                                    1 of 2  www.spobu-resistors.com SBC/07.2021
SBC - METAL CLAD BRAKING RESISTORS - STANDARD POWER
The SBC series are range of dynamic braking resistors
with an  aluminium encasing. These resistors are low
priced and small in size. This series resistors offer ex-
cellent load life stability. Power dissipation of up to
1000 W is available in this, SBC, series. Features:
• Excellent Electrical stability, reliability and me-

on Heat sink
Resistance
Range**
L
W
H
C
P1
P2
Required
Heat Sink
Area for max.
Power in cm2
SBC60 60 55 230 0.2Ω - 20Ω 115 40 20 290 100 20 825
SBC80 80 65 230 0.5Ω - 1KΩ 140 40 20 290 125 20 1300
SBC100 100 75 230 1Ω - 1KΩ 165 40 20 290 150 20 1550
SBC120 120 100 250 6Ω - 1KΩ 190 40 20 290 175 20 2150
SBC150 150 100 250 6Ω - 1KΩ 215 40 20 290 200 20 3250
SBC200 200 110 270 0.5Ω - 1KΩ 165 60 30 290 150 30 4150
SBC300 300 155 270 0.5Ω - 1.5KΩ 215 60 30 290 200 30 7350
SBC400 400 200 270 1.5Ω - 2KΩ 265 60 30 290 250 30 8700
SBC500 500 270 270 1.5Ω - 2KΩ 335 60 30 290 320 30 13150
SBC600 600 300 270 1.5Ω - 2KΩ 335 60 30 290 320 30 13150
SBC800 800 330 270 2Ω - 2KΩ 400 60 30 290 385 30 20800
SBC1000 1000 450 270 2Ω - 2KΩ 400 60 30 290 385 30 46200
** Values according to E12 series